
Softball Schedule 

2017 
 

DATE          OPPONENT                   SITE           TIME            BUS 

 

March: 
Mon 3/20 Cape Christian (scrim) HOME  4:00pm 

Thu 3/23 Wildwood (scrim)  AWAY 4:00pm 2:30/7:00 

Fri 3/24 Clayton (scrim)  AWAY 4:00pm 2:30/7:00 

April: 
Mon 4/3 Oakcrest (xo) (JV Away) HOME  4:00pm 2:30/7:00 
Wed 4/5 Holy Spirit   AWAY 4:00pm 2:30/7:00 

Sat 4/8 Medford Tech (NJTAC) HOME  12:00pm  

Mon 4/10 St. Josephs   AWAY 4:00pm 2:30/7:00 

Wed 4/12 Buena    HOME  4:00pm  

Thu 4/13 Wildwood Catholic  AWAY 4:00pm 2:30/7:00 

Thu 4/27 OLMA    HOME  4:00pm 

May: 
Mon 5/01 St. Josephs   HOME  4:00pm 

Tue 5/02 ACIT (JV & V)  AWAY 4:00pm 2:30/7:00 

Wed 5/03 LCMR (JV / Var) (xo)  AWAY 4:00/6:00pm 2:30/7:00 

Thu 5/04 Pleasantville   HOME  4:00pm 
Fri 5/05 Cape Christian   HOME  4:00pm 

Mon 5/08 Wildwood Catholic  HOME  4:00pm  

Tue 5/09 Holy Spirit   HOME  4:00pm 

Wed 5/10 Pleasantville   AWAY 4:00pm 2:30/7:00 

Thu 5/11 BCIT-Westampton-NJTAC AWAY 4:00pm 2:30/7:00 

Mon 5/15 OLMA    AWAY 4:00pm 2:30/7:00 

Tue 5/16 Buena (JV & V)  AWAY 4:00pm 2:30/7:00 

Wed 5/17 Wildwood - Senior Game HOME  4:00pm  

Fri 5/19 Cam Co. Tech (JV HOME) AWAY 4:00pm 2:30/7:00 

Mon 5/22 Bridgeton (JV & V)  AWAY 4:00pm 2:30/7:00 

 

 

xo - Mandatory Cross-Over Game                    Updated as of 5/05/17 

 


